NTPAN3R0LDKB0
Part Number NTPAN3R0LDKB0
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description ICL 3 OHM 15% 5.4A 22MM
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
NTPAN3R0LDKB0 Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of NTPAN3R0LDKB0
Manufacturer Part Number NTPAN3R0LDKB0 Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Murata Electronics Description ICL 3 OHM 15% 5.4A 22MM
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Tolerance ±15% Series NTPAN
R @ Current - R @ 25°C 3 Ohm
Packaging Bulk Lead Spacing 0.394" (10.00mm)
Diameter 0.866" (22mm) Current - Steady State Max 5.4A
Approvals -
Murata Electronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ NTPAN3R0LDKB0 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for NTPAN3R0LDKB0
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
NTPAD8R0LDNB0 ICL 8 OHM 15% 2.7A 13MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPAD8R0LD6A0 ICL 8 OHM 15% 2.7A 13MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPF082N65S3F SUPERFET3 650V TO220F PKG AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
NTPS-24-20 DIN-RAIL POWER SUPPLY 20A 24VDC Red Lion Controls 3 pcs
NTPS-24-2-5 DIN PWR SUPPLY 2.5A24VDC Red Lion Controls 500 pcs
NTPC-AC-US 7026TX-AC US POWER CORD Red Lion Controls 8 pcs
NTPAN6R0LDKB0 ICL 6 OHM 15% 3.9A 22MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPS-24-10 DIN-RAIL POWER SUPPLY 10 AMP 24V Red Lion Controls 500 pcs
NTPAJ8R0LDKB0 ICL 8 OHM 15% 3A 18MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPAD5R1LDNB0 ICL 5.1 OHM 15% 3A 13MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPAJ6R0LDKB0 ICL 6 OHM 15% 3.4A 18MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPS-24-3 AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 72W Red Lion Controls 500 pcs
NTPS-24-1-3 AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 31W Red Lion Controls 2 pcs
NTPAN4R0LDKB0 ICL 4 OHM 15% 4.7A 22MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPAD3R9LDNB0 ICL 3.9 OHM 15% 3.3A 13MM Murata Electronics 500 pcs
NTPAD160LDNB0 ICL 16 OHM 15% 2A 13MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPAD5R1LD6A0 ICL 5.1 OHM 15% 3A 13MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPAJ100LDKB0 ICL 10 OHM 15% 2.6A 18MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPAJ4R0LDKB0 ICL 4 OHM 15% 4A 18MM Murata Electronics North America 500 pcs
NTPS-24-1.3 AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 31W B+B SmartWorx, Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
NTPAN3R0LDKB0 Details PDF